



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SECOND APPEAL No. - 585 of 1982

Kalika And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Ram Jeet And Another

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Diwan Saifullah Khan, Dr.Vinod
Kumar Rai, R.B.Pradhan, Sankatha Rai
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.K. Rai, Anil Kumar Rai, R.N.Singh,
S.N.Singh

Court No. - 6

HON'BLE PRAKASH PADIA, J.

As prayed by the counsel for the parties, list after three weeks under the same heading.

(Prakash Padia,J.)

January 21, 2026

Swati